§2

§3
$4

Ss

§6
$7

Contents

Preface

Perception and Communication:
The Reproduction of Forms

Observation of the First and
of the Second Order

Medium and Form

The Function of Art and the
Differentiation of the Art System

Self-Organization: Coding and
Programming

Fvolution

Self-Description

Notes
Index

Luhmann, Niklas
Art as a social system

2000

54

102

133

211

244

319
403

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



	000541980 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1



