## Contents

	Preface	1
§ I	Perception and Communication: The Reproduction of Forms	5
§ 2	Observation of the First and of the Second Order	54
§ 3	Medium and Form	102
§ 4	The Function of Art and the Differentiation of the Art System	133
\$ 5	Self-Organization: Coding and Programming	185
§ 6	Evolution	211
§ 7	Self-Description	244
	Notes	319
	Index	403